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A B RATHOD
AMARDIP NEAR JAIN TEMPLE AT & PO 
DANTA DT-B K BANASKANTHA 385120 RIDD0000000000037095                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

AASARAM BIYANI
RANGAR GALLI P.O. - BFED 
MAHARASTHA BEED 431122 RIDD0000000000013795               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

ADITYA KUMAR RAMUKA

S/O ARUN KUMAR RAMUKA ANANT 
RAM LANE KOTWALI CHOWK 
BHAGALPUR 812002 IN300513-17128726-0000                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

AFZAL ANSARI
6 MAGWILL LODGE M M CHOTANI 
ROAD 1ST CROSS LANE, MAHIM 400016 RIDD0000000000014932               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

AGNISWAR RAMANATH
DI 85/869 MIG COLONY GANDHI 
NAGAR BANDRA E BOMBAY MUMBAI 400051 RIDD0000000000026029                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

AJAY AMAR MUNOT
101 KALPATARU SYNERGY OPP 
GRAND HYATT SANTACRUZ (EAST) 400055 IN300183-12421393-0000                   4.00 21-Oct-2026 2

AJAY N UPADHYAY L-27 RH-II SECTOR 6 VASHI 400703 12010700-00085281-RI00               500.00 21-Oct-2026 250

ALAVANDAR K
16/21 VALLUR NEDUM SALAI 
SUBASHNAGAR CHROMPET CHENNAI 600044 IN301637-40388762-0000                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

ALKA ASHOK SURGUDE
ABHIRUCHI KIRTINAGAR NEW 
SANGAVI PUNE 411027 RIDD0000000000003480               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

ALKA GUPTA
2, ARUNACHALA STREET SOWCARPET 
MADRAS CHENNAI 600079 RIDD0000000000011353               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

AMARISHBHAI P PATEL
GHANTIA FALI VIRAMGAM DIST, 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382150 RIDD0000000000001703               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

AMARISHBHAI PRANLAL PATEL
GHANTIA FALI VIRAMGAM DIST 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382150 RIDD0000000000001701               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

AMIRTAJIT DASS
C/O C DASS P-238 LAKE ROAD 
CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700029 RIDD0000000000031717                 66.00 21-Oct-2026 33

AMIT KUMAR SEAL
2 RAMANANDA CHATTERJEE STREET 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700009 IN300450-11216440-0000                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

AMRITLAL MOTILAL PARMAR
301, OM SHREE NIWAS, RAM MARVI X 
ROAD, THANE 400602 RIDD0000000000022163                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

ANAND MANJUNATH SHANBHAG

C-6, YOJANA CO-OP. HSG. SOCIETY, 
NATWAR NAGAR, ROAD NO.1, 
JOGESHWARI /EAST/, BOMBAY-60. 444444 RIDD0000000000017905                 46.00 21-Oct-2026 23

ANIL VASANT DHANESHWAR
FT 3 BH BANK OF INDIA PRASAD APPT 
KARVE ROAD PUNE 411004 12045500-00034114-RI00                 10.00 21-Oct-2026 5

ANILABEN C SHAH
PRASANTKUMAR JAYANTILAL J D 
CHAMBERS, CROSS LANE 380002 RIDD0000000000001582               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

ANIRBAN ROY
JESSORE ROAD GREEN PARK NORTH 
24 PARGANAS NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700055 13041400-05590860-RI00                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

ANISH AGARWAL
214 DEFENCE ESTATE BUNDU KATRA 
AGRA AGRA 282001 RIDD0000000000024054                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10
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ANISH SINGH
C/O ANITA UDYOG 12, INDIA 
EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA 700001 RIDD0000000000003271               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

ANITA SOLANKI

A-802 HERITAGE SKYZ 100FT RD NR 
HDFC BANK PRAHLADNAGAR 
AHMEDABAD 380015 RIDD0000000000048965               600.00 21-Oct-2026 300

ANJALI S VORA VAID FALI VIRAMGAM AHMEDABAD 382150 RIDD0000000000001550               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

ANJANI PARIKH
41,MAHAVIRNAGAR SOCIETY NR.L J 
COLLEGE VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380015 RIDD0000000000012314               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

ANWARI BEGAM KSHAIKH
194/21, BAI LALJITA'S CHAWL 
SARASPUR AHMEDABAD 380018 RIDD0000000000013291               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

ARCHANA AGGARWAL

3F, FLOOR 3 A WING HARMONY 
TOWER DR E MOSESS ROAD, WORLI 
NAKA MUMBAI 400018 IN301151-12571325-0000               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

ARJUN BHATIA
117/H-2/137 PANDU NAGAR KANPUR 
(U.P) KANPUR 208005 RIDD0000000000018617                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

ARUNABEN BHARATKUMAR MANIAR

PANCHNATH MAIN ROAD SHRIJI 
SADAN OPP BHAGAT PENDAWALA 
RAJKOT RAJKOT 360001 RIDD0000000000018806                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

ASHA DEVI

C/O SARAOGI TRADING COMPANY 7A 
POLICE PATROL ROAD SHEVAPET 
SALEM(TN) 636002 RIDD0000000000004230               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

ASHA KRISHNARAJ TOPRANI
12 MAHALAXMI TEMPLE STREET 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 RIDD0000000000017684                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

ASHA RAVINDRA PATHAK
2,SULBH FLATS NR SWAMINARAYAN 
TOWER MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008 RIDD0000000000001337               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

ASHA SETHI
NO.2 KABINI STREET, ARISIPALAYAM, 
TAMILNADU SALEM. 636009 RIDD0000000000009673               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

ASHOK GUPTA
MANGLA HIGH SCHOOL KOPN 
COLONY THANE (EAST) THANE 400603 RIDD0000000000042390               266.00 21-Oct-2026 133

ASHOK KUMAR

C/O HARI MOHAN PRASAD KIRABA 
PATLI PO-RAFEGANJ<BIHAR> DIST-
AURANGABAD GAYA 824125 RIDD0000000000004075               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY

PARAM SHUBHAM VANIJYA LIMITED 
V/2389 CHHATTA SHAHJI (3RD FLOOR) 
CHAWRI BAZAR DELHI 110006 IN301127-16150808-0000                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

ASHOK NAHAR
SURE AGENCY 329 NANA PEHT 
MAMTA BUILDING PUNE 411002 RIDD0000000000014209               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

ASHRUDA B PATEL
51-61 SHOBHANA SION-WEST 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400022 RIDD0000000000019503                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

ASHWINDER KUMAR

C/O RAJKUMAR DHAWAN SHREE 
MANGALRAM BAJAJ FEROZPUR 
FIROZPUR 152002 RIDD0000000000009746               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100
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ATUL VASANT THACKER

1- SWEET HOME APPARTMENT NR. 
MOTOR HOUSE PARK COLONY 
JAMNAGAR 361008 12018000-00138169-RI00               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

B PARAS

C/O LALVIN, 1ST FLOOR G.G.G. 
COMPLEX 1/5 KASI CHETTY LANE 
MADRAS CHENNAI 600079 RIDD0000000000011163               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

B SEENI UMARHATHAB
370 SIXTH STREET GANDHIPURAM 
COIMBATORE 641012 RIDD0000000000009764               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

BABUBHAI M PATEL
VIRAMGAM VAYER KHADIYA 
COMPOUND VIRAMGAM 382150 RIDD0000000000005387               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

BABY PAL
2, GOBRA GORASTHAN ROAD W.B 
KOLKATA 700046 RIDD0000000000048564                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

BAGYALAKSHMI S S
C/O V R V MILLS 125 SURMANGALAM 
MAIN ROAD LEE BAZAR SALEM 636009 RIDD0000000000003540               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

BALAGANGADHAR
A THILAGAR RV

120 SURAMANGALAM MAIN ROAD 
LEE BAZAR SALEM 636009 RIDD0000000000003542               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

BALDEV VITHAL BHAIPATEL
NAVAPURA CHHANI BARODA 
VADODARA 391740 RIDD0000000000003688               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

BALVANTSINH PARMAR
102,"SIDDH-PARAS" PUSHPA PARK 
DAFTARI ROAD MALAD (E) MUMBAI 400097 RIDD0000000000037073                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

BANKIM HAMIR

C/O.VISSANJI KHIMJI & CO. 
COMMERCIAL UNION HOUSE 
WALLACE STREET FORT, MUMBAI 400001 RIDD0000000000015146             1000.00 21-Oct-2026 500

BANSHI FISCAL SERVICESPLTD
DB-37,SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR-1 
CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700064 RIDD0000000000038002               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

BATUL N KHAN

C/O,INTERNATIONAL TIMBEL CO, OPP 
KRIPA SADAN BULDING KATA ROAD, 
BORIWALI (E) MUMBAI 444444 RIDD0000000000014788               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

Bhanu Nanalal Mehta

C/O IL & FS Ltd, IL & FS House, Plot No 
14 Raheja Vihar, Chandivli, Andheri E, 
Mumbai 400072 IN300095-10446419-0000                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

BHANWARLAL DUGAR
JAIN ELECTRIC COMPANY H B ROAD, 
FANCY BAZAR GUWAHATI 781001 RIDD0000000000003850               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

BHARAT KIRODIMAL ROCHWANI

30/21, ROCHWANI BHAWAN 
ROCHWANI STREET, SINDHI COLONY 
NR ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR GONDIA 441601 12044500-00488900-RI00               130.00 21-Oct-2026 65

BHIMAPPA KOUJALGI
CTS NO.48/A, MAHALINGESHWAR 
GALLI KILLA GOKAK GOKAK 444444 RIDD0000000000030197                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

BIHARI LALL OJHA

C/O ANAND KUMAR NO.349,SAKTHI 
TOWER A-BLOCK FLAT NO.201 2ND 
FLOOR M.R.H.ROAD MADHAVARAM 
OPP ARUL CHURCH CHENNAI 600060 RIDD0000000000010940               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100
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BIMLA DEVI AGARWALA
C/O. INDRA MEDICAL HALL, P-18, 
KALAKAR STREET, CALCUTTA 444444 RIDD0000000000017060                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

C K SHYAMKUMAR
F-16,INDIRA GANDHI ROAD, FAIR 
LANDS, SALEM. 636016 RIDD0000000000009642               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

CANARA BANK
TRUSTEECANBANKMUTUA
LFUND

ORIENT HOUSE 2ND FLOOR,ADI 
MARZABEN PATH BALLARD PIER 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400038 RIDD0000000000032142               432.00 21-Oct-2026 216

CHAMPABEN BANSILAL CHAUDHARI
NAVA FALIA, ARETH TAL-MANDVI 
VYARA 394110 12010705-00025753-RI00                 10.00 21-Oct-2026 5

CHAMPALAL

MANGALA TEXTILES CENTER 
DIGAMBAR TEMPLE BUILDING D K 
LANE BANGALORE 560053 RIDD0000000000003188               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

CHANDRA KUMAR KASLIWAL
10/5 SOUTH TUKOGANJ STREET NO 1 
INDORE M P INDORE 452001 RIDD0000000000026846                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

CHANDRA SEKHAR DCHANNADA

ASSITANT ACCOUNTANTS O/O EKP O 
& M KPC LTD AMBIKANAGAR N K 
KARWAR 581363 RIDD0000000000024390                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

CHANDRABHAGA RAJESHKUMAR SHUKLA
BRAHMPOLE, SIDHPUR, DIST- PATAN 
(N.G.) 384151 IN300343-20010336-0000               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

CHANDUBHAI VALABHAI ASARI
SHASTRI NAGAR, GOV-COLONY BLOCK 
NO.9, ROOM NO-260 AHMEDABAD 380013 RIDD0000000000015183               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

CHANDULAL SHANKARLAL
4, RANAWADI GHEEKANTA ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380001 RIDD0000000000013940               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

CHARU RAJENDRA SHAH

C/O RAJENDRA NAVNITLAL SHAH 
SHAH NIVAS 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 14 
MUMBAI 400064 RIDD0000000000017930                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

CHETAN GOSALIA
10, PRANAV 97-B, JUHU ROAD 
SANTACRUZ(W) BOMBAY MUMBAI 400054 RIDD0000000000033536                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

CHETAN K SHAH

7, NEMINATH SOCIETY OPP.PINAKIN 
SOCIETY, NARAYAN NAGAR ROAD, 
PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 RIDD0000000000013252               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

CHHABI ROY
3, BADRI DAS TEMPLE STREET, 
KOLKATA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 RIDD0000000000048747                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

CHITTRANJAN RAMANLAL DESAI

A6/172, RBE SNEHADHARA CO.HSG. 
SOCIETY LIMITED, DADABHA-CROSS 
ROAD NO.3, VILE PARLE MUMBAI 400056 RIDD0000000000020969                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

CYRIL DAVID PEREIRA
14 SARIN HOUSE MDL, DOCKYARD 
ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400010 RIDD0000000000022560                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

CYRIL JOHNSON

HOUSE NO.10-5-459/1, TUKARAM 
GATE, LALAGUDA, SECUNDRABAD 
HYDERABAD 500017 RIDD0000000000020300                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

D JETHMAL
C/O RAMESHKUMAR & CO 411 MINT 
STREET MADRAS CHENNAI 600079 RIDD0000000000003333               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100
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DAMYANTI H THAKKAR
PUSHP VILLA II FLOOR ROOM NO 5 P K 
ROAD MULUND BOMBAY MUMBAI 400080 RIDD0000000000023049                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

DEEPAK RAJ BAJAJ
H NO 3-8-22 VIKARABAD ROAD 
SADASIVPET MEDAK 523230 12032300-00555803-RI00               600.00 21-Oct-2026 300

DEVENDRA SINGH DBHACTANA

9T MAHESHWARI APARTMENT 
PURSOTHAM NAGAR SUBHASH 
BRIDGE AHMEDABAD 444444 RIDD0000000000047171               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

DEVESH PAHWA 128, JAORA COMPOUND INDORE 452001 RIDD0000000000010800               600.00 21-Oct-2026 300

DEVINDER KUMAR JAIN
5/1855 GALI MATA WALI CHANDNI 
CHOWK DELHI 110006 IN300468-10057340-0000               162.00 21-Oct-2026 81

DHARAMPALJI PAHWA 7, LAD COLONY INDORE 444444 RIDD0000000000010803               600.00 21-Oct-2026 300

DHAVAL PATEL

1, ROOPMADHURI SOCIETY 
NR.SANGHVI HIGH SCHOOL 
NARANPURA AHMEDABAD 380013 RIDD0000000000046999               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

DILIP RAJARAM KASHELKAR
104, RAMKRIPA PENDSE NAGAR ROAD 
NO.4, DOMBIVLI(E) THANE 421201 RIDD0000000000016096                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

DINESH MODI

1,MANIKA FLAT, OPP, RAILWAY 
CLUB,GOAL LIMDA MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD 380008 RIDD0000000000004433               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

DINESHCHANDRA DWARKADAS PATEL

C/O RAMANLAL DWARKADAS PATEL 
GANJ BAZAR AT & PO UNJHA 
MAHESANA 384170 RIDD0000000000018289                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

DIPALI ASHOKKUMAR CHOKSHI

241/B,LANE NO.12, SATYAGRAH 
CHHAVNI, SATELLITE ROAD, 
AHMEDABAD 380054 RIDD0000000000014050               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

FAKHRUDDIN F ZABUAWALA

A/8,EVERGREEN APPARTMENT 
HAMIDI MOHALLA , TAIWADA DOHAD 
PANCHMAHAL 389151 RIDD0000000000015117               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

FARIDA ROOWALA

C/O MISS AMINA PATEL 55 HABIB 
VILLA NESBIT ROAD MAZAGAON 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400010 RIDD0000000000023971                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

G S MAHADEVAPPA
NO 117/A 4TH CROSS IST N BOCK 
RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 IN302148-10582435-0000               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

G SURESH
MADHU PROVISION STORES B H ROAD 
ARSIKERE HASSAN 573103 RIDD0000000000003823               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

GAENSH KESHAV DATAR
SUNAHARI YADEN J N PATIL MARG, 
CHAMBER MUMBAI 444444 RIDD0000000000023200                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

GANESH HEGDE
UNCHAGI PO URAKERI KUMTA 
UTTARKANNADA 581332 IN302148-11036295-0000                 50.00 21-Oct-2026 25

GANESH PRASAD PANDEY SHEOPURI KANKE ROAD RANCHI 834001 IN300888-14911478-0000               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

GARGI B SHAH
78/2,DEVASHISH GIRDHARNAGAR 
SOCIETY SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD 380004 RIDD0000000000008267               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100
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GEETA KISHOR BADANI
C 54 BINA APARTMENT 4TH FLOOR M 
V ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400069 IN300476-40638492-0000                 40.00 21-Oct-2026 20

GHANSHYAMBHAI H PATEL
A/14,MAHAVIR KRUPA COMPLEX 
GHATLODIA ROAD AHMEDABAD 380061 RIDD0000000000015097               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

GHANSHYAMDASS BANSAL
L/G FLAT 81/1. POCKET D - 12 SECTOR-
7,ROHINI DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 RIDD0000000000011371               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

GIRISH MITTAL
388, SAINIK VIHAR, PITAM PURA, NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110034 RIDD0000000000044020               252.00 21-Oct-2026 126

GITABEN HASAMUKHLAL SONI

NEAR RAILWAY STATION TIMBA ROAD 
DIST PANCHAMAHALS GUJARAT 
STATE PANCHMAHAL 388710 RIDD0000000000028656                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

GOLD MOHUR FINVESTPRIVATELTD
12/1 LINDSAY STREET 2ND 
FLOOR,SUIT 10 CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700087 RIDD0000000000036852               240.00 21-Oct-2026 120

GOPAL KEJRIWAL

KUMAR BHUWANIA,164,V.I.P. ROAD, 
SCHEME VHM,1ST FLOOR, 
ULTADANGA, CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700054 RIDD0000000000010151               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

GOPAL KRISHNAN NAMBIARE
"CHIKKU NEST" MARIANGALAM 
KANNUR UNIVERSITY CAMPUS 670567 RIDD0000000000015639                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

GOURISHANKER MUNDRA
MAIN ROAD, POST-GONDIA-441601, 
KARNATAKA. 444444 RIDD0000000000020362                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

GUNVANTLAL GORDHANDAS PARIKH
6/1921 JADAKHADI, SURAT 3, W RLY, 
GUJARAT. 444444 RIDD0000000000020613                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

GURDEEP KOUR
D/1 BHATIA COMPOUND RMC/27, 
CHARKOP KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI 400062 RIDD0000000000014473               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

GYANPRAKASH MOHTA
MOHTA HOUSE 29, STRAND ROAD 
KOLKATA 700001 RIDD0000000000016958                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

H MALCHAND OJHA

C/O ANAND KUMAR 349 SAKTHI 
TOWER A-BLOCK,FLAT NO.201 2ND 
FLOOR M.R.H.ROAD MADHAVARAM 
OPP.ARUL CHURCH CHENNAI 600060 RIDD0000000000010939               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

H N ARORA
7/288 IBRAHIM MANDI KARNAL 
KARNAL 132001 RIDD0000000000029688                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

HAJABHAI K SOLANKI
181/2172 SURYA APARTMENT SOLA 
ROAD, NARANPURA AHMEDABAD 380013 RIDD0000000000014827             1000.00 21-Oct-2026 500

HAMIDA MERCHANT

35/A. MANISH NAGAR SHREE 
SWAMIKRUPA CO-OP HSG SOC J P 
NAGAR, FOUR BUNGLOWS 
ANDHERI(W), MUM MUMBAI 400053 RIDD0000000000016571                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

HANSA TANNA

A/8 PADMAPRABHU SOCIETY 
NARAYANNAGAR ROAD, PALDI 
AHMEDABAD 380007 RIDD0000000000047199             1000.00 21-Oct-2026 500

HANSHA DINESH VITHLANI
C/O JAMNADAS NARANDAS CLOTH 
MARKET BILKHA JUNAGADH 362110 RIDD0000000000031131                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6
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HARDIAL SINGLA
HARDIAL AND SONS GUR MANDI 
LUDHIANA 141001 IN301846-10130410-0000                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

HARESH J CHATLANI
91 ANTARIKSHA KAKASAHIB GADGIL 
MARG PRABHADEVI MUMBAI 400025 IN300126-10984055-0000                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

HARI BALLABH GUPTA
HARI BALLABH GUPTA & CO SUKET 
ROAD RAMGANJ MANDI KOTA 326519 RIDD0000000000024732                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

HARI MOHAN PRASAD
KIRANA PATLI PO-RAFEGANJ <BIHAR> 
DIST-AURANGABAD GAYA 824125 RIDD0000000000004074               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

HARIBHAI HARKHABHAI PARMAR

A-1, CHANDNI CHOWK SOCIETY 
ANAND TENAMENTS NEAR 
VASTRAPUR RAILWAY STATION 
VEJALPUR, AHMED AHMEDABAD 380051 RIDD0000000000029988                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

HARIDASAN P M
9,SEVAGIRI NIVAS KISAN NAGAR -2, 
ROAD NO.16 WAGLE ESTATE THANE 400604 RIDD0000000000015288               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

HARISH VITHAL BHAIPATEL
NAVAPURA CHHANI BARODA 
VADODARA 391740 RIDD0000000000003687               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

HASMUKHBHAI AMBALAL PANCHAL
STATION ROAD BECHRAJI 
DIST;MEHSANA GUJARAT MAHESANA 384210 RIDD0000000000014165               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

HASMUKHBHAI AMBALAL PANCHAL
STATION ROAD BECHRAJI 
DIST;MEHSANA GUJARAT MAHESANA 384210 RIDD0000000000014166               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

HASMUKHLAL CHIMANLAL SHAH
9, RIDHDHISWAR SOCIETY- 2 JUNA 
WADAJ AHMEDABAD 380013 12028900-00330291-RI00                 50.00 21-Oct-2026 25

HEMANG PRABODHCHANDRA PARIKH

C/O NAVINCHANDRA C SHAH 
13/152,VISHVANAGAR FLATS OPP 
MICRO WAVE TOWER,DIST KHAI 387001 RIDD0000000000031092                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

HEMANG PRABODHCHANDRA PARIKH

C/O NAVINCHANDRA C SHAH 
13/152,VISHVANAGAR FLATS OPP 
MICRO WAVE TOWER,DIST KHAI 387001 RIDD0000000000031093                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

HIMANSHU M SHAH
D/5 KUNDAN APPARTMENT - II VASNA 
AHMEDABAD 380007 RIDD0000000000015252               600.00 21-Oct-2026 300

HITESH SHAH
F/4, NEW NIKITA FLAT NR.SUN & STEP 
CLUB THALTEJ AHMEDABAD 380061 RIDD0000000000013693             1000.00 21-Oct-2026 500

I J GROVER N 24 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI 444444 RIDD0000000000016388                 40.00 21-Oct-2026 20

INDRA MALIK

C/O LT COL BASANT KUMAR MALIK 
1058 SECTOR 37 NOIDA GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 RIDD0000000000022483                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

INDU BHUSHAN SINHA

KANAK PURI, EAST GATE OF JAIN 
COLLEGE, DIST-BHOJPUR ( BIHAR) ARA 
BHOJPUR 802301 RIDD0000000000003777               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

IRA MAZUMDAR
11 ELGIN HOUSE 7B ELGIN ROAD 
CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700020 RIDD0000000000043626               352.00 21-Oct-2026 176

J N PARIKH
32, HARISIDH SOCIETY NARANPURA 
CHARRASTA AHMEDABAD 380013 RIDD0000000000001661               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100
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J NILESH KUMAR
C/O M AMICHAND 27 JAIN MARKET 
BELLARY BELLARY 583101 IN301135-26680082-0000               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

JABEEN ASHRAF

D NO 510, NR, BHAJAN TEMPLE 
KANDWARPET CHICKBALLAPUR 
KARNATAKA BANGALORE 562101 RIDD0000000000003819               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

JAGDISH MITTAL
1-2-414/6 GAGAN MAHAL ROAD 
HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500029 RIDD0000000000018511                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

JAGDISH N CHANDAN

A 63 PASCHIM APTS KASHI NATH 
DHURU ROAD OPP KIRTI COLLEGE 
PRABHADEVI MUMBAI 400028 IN300476-40749126-0000                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

JANG BAHADUR ARORA
B-2/49-C,M I G FLATS LAWRENCE 
ROAD DELHI DELHI 110035 RIDD0000000000034592                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

JANKI LULLA

C/O SRI VIJAY KUMAR GURBANI PLOT 
NO.50 SECTOR 10 NEW VIDYADHAR 
NAGAR (RAJ) JAIPUR 302012 RIDD0000000000003874               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

JASODA VITHAL BHAIPATEL
NAVAPURA CHHANI BARODA 
VADODARA 391740 RIDD0000000000003689               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

JAYENDRA PARIKH
41,MAHAVIRNAGAR SOCIETY NR.L J 
COLLEGE VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380015 RIDD0000000000012313               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

JAYSHREE CHITTRANJAN DESAI

A-6/172 RBE SNEHADHARA SOCY 
DADABHAI CROSS ROAD NO 3 VILE 
PARLE (W) BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 RIDD0000000000038910                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

JIGNESH CHANDRAKANT SHAH
161, MUKUND NAGAR, DWARIK 
APARTMENT, BLOCK NO-6, PUNE 411037 12058100-00037941-RI00               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

JITENDRA GOVINDBHAI THAKKAR
23,GANDHIPARK SOCIETY, COLLEGE 
ROAD, VANIYAVAD,NADIAD NADIAD 387001 12034400-00318326-RI00                 10.00 21-Oct-2026 5

JITENDRA KUMAR JOSHI
181, DHARMOTALLA ROAD 3RD 
FLOOR, SALKIA HOWRAH 711106 RIDD0000000000048520                 18.00 21-Oct-2026 9

JITENDRA MAHESHBHAI PARMAR

21, KAMLA NEHRU PARK SOCIETY 
NR.MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 
BEHRAMPURA AHMEDABAD 380028 RIDD0000000000013312               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

JOHN JOSEPH AMBALATHINKAL

R NO 11 1ST FLOOR OLYMPUS 
APARTMENT M M C ROAD MAHIM 
WEST MUMBAI 400016 IN302437-10119127-0000                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

JULIE UMESH KOTHARI

NEAR KALIDAS HALL19 KAILASH 
ASHISH DR AMBEDKAR ROAD 
MULUND WEST MUMBAI 400080 RIDD0000000000048964             2000.00 21-Oct-2026 1000

JYOTIBEN M PURECHA
MANEK BHUVAN 30 DIG VIJAY PLOT 
JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 361005 RIDD0000000000024792                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

K M JOHNSON

KOCHUNIRAVATHU NEAR RATION 
SHO MOOKKANNOOR 
MOOKKANNOOR ALUVA 
MOOKKANNUR ERNAKULAM 683577 12033200-13263035-RI00               186.00 21-Oct-2026 93
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KABRA GOVINDRAM LALURAM

39, 1ST FLOOR ADWANI MARKET O/S 
DELHI GATE SHAHIBAUG ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380004 RIDD0000000000008017               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

KABRA MOTILALBHAI LALURAMJI

3RD FLOOR, AGARWAL COMPLEX 
NAVRANGPURA, C.G. ROAD NR. 
MUNICIPAL MARKET AHMEDABAD 380009 RIDD0000000000007931               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

KAILASH AGARWALA
VILL HATIGARH PO ROWTA CHARALI 
PS/DIST UDALGURI ROWTA CHARALI 784508 12033500-01689475-RI00                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

KAILASH CHAND AGARWAL

C/O- M/S.ASSAM ELECTRIC & 
HARDWARE STORE A T ROAD P O 
TINSUKIA, ASSAM ASSAM DIBRUGARH 786125 RIDD0000000000024689                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

KAILASH CHANDER
470/26 RAIL BAZAR KUMHAR MANDI 
KANPUR U P 444444 RIDD0000000000015679                 40.00 21-Oct-2026 20

KAIRAVI
SURESH AGARWAL O-32, SATELIGHT 
TOWER AHMEDABAD 380015 RIDD0000000000000660               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

KALPANA MAHESHWARI

SONEES INDIA AGENCIES 138 
CANNING STREET GPO BOX 2548 
CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 RIDD0000000000027651                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

KAMLESH B MITHANI
G-8, PAYAL FLATS PREMCHAND 
NAGAR ROAD SATELLITE AHMEDABAD 380015 RIDD0000000000013294               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

KANAIYALAL SOMABHAI RANA
BHULA POLE AT POST - 
MEHMEDABAD DIST=KHEDA 387130 RIDD0000000000004707               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

KARIKATH SIVARAMAN MENON
11/161 ADARSH NAGAR PRABHADEVI 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400025 RIDD0000000000019534                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

KARTIKEY DALPATBHAI SOLANKI

20 SWAR VILLA B O SHISHUMANDIR 
SCHOOL VILLAGE DHAMDOD LUMBHA 
BARDOLI SURAT ADIPUR 394601 12013200-00496880-RI00               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

KAUSHIK MAHESHBHAI PARMAR

21, KAMLA NEHRU PARK SOCIETY 
NR.MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 
BEHRAMPURA AHMEDABAD 444444 RIDD0000000000013363               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

KETAN J MEHTA

S-8, PRICE TOWER, 2ND FLOOR 94 
PURASAWALKAM HIGH ROAD 
KILPAUK CHENNAI 600010 RIDD0000000000015140               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

KIRAN AGRAWAL K 43 54 BISESWAR GANJ VARANASI 444444 IN301127-15139940-0000                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

KIRAN D VASRANI
909, NEAR OLD SWAMINARAYAN 
TAMPLE, MANDVI-KUTCH. 370465 IN300974-10367592-0000                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

KIRAN LATA RAWAT
162/163 LINE NO-3 BIRLANAGAR 
GWALIOR M.P 474004 RIDD0000000000003875               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

KISHORE GHANASHYAM PALKAR

104, OM SAMADHAN ABOVE BANK OF 
INDIA RAJAJI PATH BR. DOMBIVALI-E 
THANE 421201 RIDD0000000000031749                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

KRISHANVENI VARADA
MERAKA STREET RAJAHMUNDRY EAST 
GODAVARI 533101 RIDD0000000000010402               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100
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KRUPA GAJJAR

15/176, PARISHRAM APTS. B/H. JAI 
SHEFALI ROW HOUSE SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380015 RIDD0000000000013078               600.00 21-Oct-2026 300

KULDIPSINH J JADAV

40, MANAV MANDIR SOCIETY 
DIWALIPURA OLD PADRA ROAD 
VADODARA 390007 12044400-00127300-RI00                 24.00 21-Oct-2026 12

KUSUMBEN N MODI
1509, NR KOKDI'S POLE SARANGPUR 
AHMEDABAD 380001 IN301485-10089058-0000                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

Lakshmi Bhanu Mehta

C/O IL & FS Ltd IL & FS House, Plot 14 
Raheja Vihar, Chandivli, Andheri E 
Mumbai 400072 IN300095-10446450-0000                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

LALITA DEVI
NO. 126 RAJA MARKET 1ST FLOOR 
BANGALORE 560002 RIDD0000000000014787               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

LALITA NATANI
1/4, KHANDELWAL TOWERS 
VIDYADHAR NAGAR SECTOR-1 JAIPUR 302012 RIDD0000000000024715                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

LEELABEN M SHAH
B/3, SAGAR COMPLEX FLAT NO.6, 
JESAL PARK BHAYANDER(E) MUMBAI 401105 RIDD0000000000048567                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

LEENA PARIKH
41,MAHAVIRNAGAR SOCIETY NR.L J 
COLLEGE VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380015 RIDD0000000000012312               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

LENA WOLFANGO PINTO
8 LUCKY MANSION NEHRU ROAD 
VAKOLA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400055 RIDD0000000000017600                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

LT COL SKGULATIRETD
C-56 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI 
NEW DELHI 110027 RIDD0000000000017255                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

M SOUNDARA RAJAN
41 STATE BANK FIRST COLONY 
TAMILNAD MADURAI 625016 RIDD0000000000009313               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

M SRINIVASAN SARMA 48 A AGRHARM SHEVA PET SALEM 636002 RIDD0000000000003549               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

MADAN LAL TRIVEDI
21 SANTOSH SAGAR BRAHMPURI RD 
JAIPUR 302002 RIDD0000000000003710               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

MAHAVEER PRASAD PANDYA 3/17 MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR 302017 RIDD0000000000003953               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

MAHAVIR KANOI
M-7/13, BHANUMATI SOCIETY, 
BANGUR NAGAR, GOREGAON(W) 400090 RIDD0000000000048320                 38.00 21-Oct-2026 19

MAHENDRA C BRAHMBHATT
STATE BANK OF INDIA TILAK ROAD 
BRANCH, RELIF ROAD, AHMEDABAD 380001 RIDD0000000000014249               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

MAHENDRA HARIBHAI SOLANKI
27/35 GNFC TOWNSHIP NARMADA 
NAGAR BHARUCH 392015 12010600-00608400-RI00                 10.00 21-Oct-2026 5

MAHENDRA R PANJWANI
BLOCK NO C 898 ROOM NO 1796 
ULHAS NAGAR THANE 421005 RIDD0000000000019884                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

MAHENDRAKUMA
R JAGABHAI SHAH

F/2 ANURAG FLATS NR SHANTIVAN 
BUS STOP NARAYAN NAGAR ROAD 
PALDI AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 RIDD0000000000028702                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

MAHENDRAKUMA
R JAIN

MANISHA ALLUGALI THANGAL BAZAR 
IMPHAL 795001 RIDD0000000000009725               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200
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MAHESHBHAI PANCHAL

68/B VAKIL WADI OPP. L G HOSPITAL 
PANCHAL BHOVEN , MANINAGAR 
AHMEDABAD 380008 RIDD0000000000014580               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

MAHESHKUMAR PANDYA
FLAT NO 11 1ST FLOOR SRINIVAS , 8/2 
SOUTH TUKOGANJ INDORE 452001 RIDD0000000000010791             1000.00 21-Oct-2026 500

MAJO JOSEPH
MLAKUZHIYIL HOUSE ANCHIRI. P. O. 
THODUPUZHA 685585 12032800-00121974-RI00                 30.00 21-Oct-2026 15

MALAR G

3/529, 8TH CROSS, JAKKAPPAN 
NAGAR, KRISHNAGIRI DIST, 
TAMILNADU KRISHNAGIRI 635001 RIDD0000000000003350               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

MAMTA V PANCHAL
POONAM TEXTILE PAONA ROAD 
MANIPUR P.O.IMPHAL 795001 RIDD0000000000013130               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

MAMTA V PANCHAL

C/15,CHANDAN APPARMENTS NEAR 
SHAHIBAG POLICE CHOWKY 
SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD 380004 RIDD0000000000013131               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

MANAPPARAMBIL K PEETHAMBARAN
MANAPPARAMBIL HOUSE 
P.O.THUMBOOR DIST:TRICHUR 444444 RIDD0000000000016184                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

MANGALA SHASHIKANT SAWANTDESAI
VINAY CHAKALA COOP HSG SOCIETY 
PLOT NO 95/5 FLAT A/8 MUMBAI 400099 RIDD0000000000017685                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

MANGALA TANAJI BHOSALE
191/7285 KANNAMWAR NAGAR NO 2 
VIKHROLI EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400083 RIDD0000000000016130                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

MANGALDAS R LEUVA

GULAMHUSEN S CHAWL OPP N S 
MILLS NARODA ROAD AHMEDABAD 
AHMEDABAD 380025 RIDD0000000000026478                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

MANGESH NARAYAN PHADNIS

4 MAI KRUPASAGAR CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY LTD VEER SAVARKAR MARG 
OPP CATERIN MUMBAI 400028 RIDD0000000000019950                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

MANI SAM VAZIR

301-302, BUILDING NO.5, BLOCK-A, 
THE SALSETTE PARSISI COLONY PUMP 
HOUSE, ANDHERI(E) MUMBAI 400093 RIDD0000000000015871                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

MANISH SHAH

4, SIDDHI APPARTMENT DIPKUNJ 
SOCIETY BHAGWAN NAGAR NO 
TEKRO, PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 RIDD0000000000047036               600.00 21-Oct-2026 300

MANJU SONI

C/O B L SONI THE BANK OF 
RAJASTHAN LTD OPP BOMBAY 
MOTORS CHOPASANI RD JODHPUR 342003 RIDD0000000000004023               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

MANJULA M NAGDA
15 ADARSH BLDG DR ANNI BESANT 
ROAD WORLI BOMBAY MUMBAI 400025 RIDD0000000000037868                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

MANJULA SHAH 256 NEW CLOTH MARKET 444444 RIDD0000000000002409               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

MANOHARAN P
C/O R V DEVAKRISHNARAJ 10A/169 
FIRST ROAD LEE BAZAR SALEM 636009 RIDD0000000000003544               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100
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MANOJ KUMAR GORISARIA

SHANKER TIMBER STORES, NR.STATE 
BANK OF PATIALA (RAJ) SURATGARH 
SRIGANGANAGAR 335804 RIDD0000000000048410               132.00 21-Oct-2026 66

MANOJ KUMAR MODI
BAJRANG TRADERS J J ROAD UPPER 
BAZAR RANCHI 834001 RIDD0000000000004140               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

MANOJKUMAR R SHAH

2 SHYAM SUNDER SOCIETY NO 1 
BHAIRAVNATH ROAD KANKARIA 
AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380022 RIDD0000000000028722                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

MATEEN GHATALA
67 A J III STREET ANNANAGAR 
MADRAS CHENNAI 600040 RIDD0000000000017113                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

MEENA GEMAR MISTRY
M-9 MRUDUL APPARTMENT RANIP 
AHMEDABAD 382480 RIDD0000000000002550               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

MEENA PANKAJ MEHTA
A1/101, MANEK C.H.S.L., C. S. ROAD, 
DAHISAR (EAST), MUMBAI 400068 13015400-00105380-RI00               100.00 21-Oct-2026 50

MEENA SATISH PATEL
63-B,VAKHAR BHAG HIGH SCHOOL 
ROAD SANGLI SANGLI 416416 RIDD0000000000043330               212.00 21-Oct-2026 106

MILAN M GALA 157 ABDUL REHMAN STREET MUMBAI 400003 IN301549-18221408-0000               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

MINAXI BIPINCHANDRA SHETH
3B NEAR 149 SARDAR NAGAR CHHANI 
ROAD BARODA VADODARA 390002 RIDD0000000000021656                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

MITABEN VINUBHAI PATEL

B/1, SAGAR APPARTMENT, OPP 
SARTHI HOTEL, VASTRAPUR ROAD, 
AHMEDABAD. 380054 IN301321-10197913-0000               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

MODI VAISHALIBEN JASHWANTLAL
21,TRIVENI TWINS, SOLA ROAD, 
AHMEDABAD. 380060 IN300343-11081136-0000                   2.00 21-Oct-2026 1

MOHAMMAD SUFYAN ANSARI

FINE PAPER HOUSE 177/63 PULL 
JHAULAL GWYNNE ROAD AMINABAD 
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226018 IN300513-12412188-0000                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

MOHAN BHATIYA
PAPER BOX HOUSE MAHAKALI ROAD 
ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI 444444 RIDD0000000000014254             1000.00 21-Oct-2026 500

MOHINI PITAMBER BHATIA

F-92 CGS QUARTERS I FLOOR KATRAK 
RD JAIN DERASAR LANE WADALA(W) 
MUMBAI 400031 RIDD0000000000022572                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

MORESHWAR VASUDEO KALE
RAMKUN 804/A MAHATMA GANDHI 
ROAD MULUND W MUMBAI 400080 RIDD0000000000015449                 46.00 21-Oct-2026 23

MOTILALBHAI LAURAM KABRA

39, 1ST FLOOR, ADWANI MARKET O/S 
DELHI GATE SHAHIBAUG ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380004 RIDD0000000000007917               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

MR DHARMENDRASINH MJADEJA
14,GAYTRIPARK SOCIETY DIST : 
AHMEDABAD DEHGAM AHMEDABAD 382305 RIDD0000000000015275             1000.00 21-Oct-2026 500

MRS C SUBBULAKSHMI
MADURAI ROAD TIRUPPUTTUR DIST-
TAMILNADU NORTH ARCOT 623211 RIDD0000000000013403             2000.00 21-Oct-2026 1000

MRS DIPTI HPARMAR
VALJI NASRSHI CHAWL RANI SATI 
MARG ,OPP TIPCO CO. MALAD (EAST) 444444 RIDD0000000000014620               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200
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MRS RAJESHWARI TANGAWELMUDLIAR

24 MUNICIPAL COLONY BEHIND 
DAMANI SABHAGRAH SOLAPU 
SHOLAPUR 413001 RIDD0000000000018737                 66.00 21-Oct-2026 33

MUKESH SANGANI

202 SHREE YAMUNA APARTMENT 
MALAVIYA ROAD VILE PARLE EAST 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400057 RIDD0000000000026103                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

MUNIRA SAIFUDDIN ANAJWALLA
HARARWALLA BLDG, 1ST FLOOR 140, 
SARANG STREET BOMBAY MUMBAI 400003 RIDD0000000000020736                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

MUSTAFA ASGAR KANTAWALA

A1-404 MANGESHI SAHARA 
NR.CHHATRI BUNGLOW 
CHICKENGHAR KALYAN THANE 421301 RIDD0000000000004453               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

N LAKSHMI NARAYANA
CANARA BANK 3RD BLOCK, 
RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 13020800-00078194-RI00                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

NALINI PORWAL

4, MATULYA APARTMENT NEAR 
ARBUDGIRI FLAT RAMBAG ROAD, 
SABARMATI AHMEDABAD 444444 RIDD0000000000013611               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

NALINI PORWAL

4, MATULYA APARTMENT 
NR.ARBUDGIRI FLAT RAMBAG ROAD, 
SABARMATI AHMEDABAD 380005 RIDD0000000000013896               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

NALINI RAJAN MUDALIYAR

C/O MRS O M KARVE 350/A, LINKING 
ROAD NEAR KHAR TELEPHONE EXCH 
KHAR(W) BOMBAY MUMBAI 400052 RIDD0000000000032269                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS
2 38 ASHOK NAGAR PO REGENT PARK 
CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL 700040 IN300183-12102953-0000                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

NARENDER REDDY VEM
SRI KRISHNA INDUSTRIES 
KESAMUDRAM WARANGAL A.P. 506112 RIDD0000000000003319               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

NARENDRA J V
B-20, JERMIAH ROAD SWISS 
APARTMENTS VEPERY CHENNAI 600007 IN301696-10002798-0000                   2.00 21-Oct-2026 1

NARESH CHANDULAL SHAH

33/34 KAMLA NEHRU CROSS ROAD 
NO 3 VINAYAK BLDG, B-WING, BLOCK 
NO MUMBAI 400067 RIDD0000000000020818                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

NATVERLAL B PARIKH
32, HARISIDH SOCIETY NARANPURA 
CHARRASTA AHMEDABAD 380013 RIDD0000000000001682               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

NAUTAMLAL CHUNILAL SHAH

210/B2, 2ND FLOOR, OM 
JAYALAKSHMI COOP HSG SOC LT 
ABOVE STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD, 400022 RIDD0000000000023316                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

NAVAL ERUCHSHAW ENGINEER
DUBHSH BUILDING, KASHINATH 
ROAD, TARDEO, BOMBAY-34 WB. 444444 RIDD0000000000017531                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

NAVINCHANDRA KESHAVLAL JAIN
101, PASHWA KUNJ SOCIETY, 
BABULNATH 2ND CROSS LABE, 400007 RIDD0000000000031216                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

NAYANA M SHAH
11-A, LABURNUM ROAD CHHOTALAL 
NIWAS 4TH FLOOR GAMDEVI, 400001 RIDD0000000000048896                 24.00 21-Oct-2026 12
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NAYANABEN A PATEL
6 B FRIEND COLONY OPP . JPARTS 
COLLAGE BHARUCH 392001 RIDD0000000000014329               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

NAYNA A SHUKLA

B-33, JAYSHREE HARIOM 
APARTMENTS OPP.TIMES OF INDIA 
PRESS VEJALPUR AHMEDABAD 380051 RIDD0000000000013036               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

NEERJA JOHAR
6/17 MANGALAM APARTMENT 
WALKESHWAR ROAD MUMBAI 400006 RIDD0000000000009499               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

NIDHI GOYAL H-143 ASHOK VIHAR -1 DELHI 110052 IN300118-10571694-0000                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

NILABEN NAROTTAMBHAI PATEL

SECTOR-2(A) PLOT NO 34/2 
GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GANDHI 
NAGAR 382007 RIDD0000000000021424                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

NILESH K KALANI

402,AMILAXMI APPARTMENT, LAD 
SOCIETY ROAD, NEHRUPARK, 
VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380015 RIDD0000000000014244               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

NILESH M SHAH
B/3, SAGAR COMPLEX, FLAT NO.6, 
JESAL PARK BHAYANDER(E) MUMBAI 401105 RIDD0000000000048566                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

NIMISH N CHEVLI
4/4323, CHEVLI STREET, BEGUMPURA, 
SURAT 395003 RIDD0000000000037995                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

NIMISH RAJNIKANTBHAI JADAWALA

FIRST FLOOR GANPATI APPARTMENT 
FL NO F-1 SCHEME NO 8 MAHADAV 
NGR GANDHI PATH VAISHALI NAGAR 302021 12044700-04041028-RI00               120.00 21-Oct-2026 60

NIPA SAFI

C/O MR SHITAL N. MEHTA 8, 
PRABHAVI FLATS NARAYAN NAGAR 
ROAD, PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 RIDD0000000000007853               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

NIRAV C SHAH
PRASANTKUMAR S JAYANTILAL J D 
CHAMBER CROSS LANE AHMEDABAD 380002 RIDD0000000000001572               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

NIRMAL RANI BHATIA
2/79 KRISHNA NAGAR G T ROAD 
KANPUR (UP) 208007 RIDD0000000000003330               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

NIVEDITA MAHENDRA TRIVEDI
SHRINIVAS, 2, AMRAVATI COOP SOC, 
GOTRI ROAD, VADODARA VADODARA 390015 RIDD0000000000020238                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

NIVRUTHI BHASKAR PITALE

3/189 ABHUYUDAYA NAGAR COTTON 
GREEN PAREL TANK ROAD 
KALACHOWKY COTTON GREEN B 
MUMBAI 400033 RIDD0000000000046246                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

OM PRAKASH BAJORIA
TANTIGERIA P O MIDNAPORE 
MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL 721101 IN300214-14304692-0000                   2.00 21-Oct-2026 1

OMPRAKASH GARG

C/O NARESH GARG 706 ASHIMA 
TOWERS NR AMATAS BUNGLOWS 
AHMEDABAD 380054 RIDD0000000000005638               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

OMPRAKASH GOLECHHA
JAYSHREE FABRCIS 23/2 HEAVY 
INDUSTRIAL AREA JODHPUR 342003 RIDD0000000000014839               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

P V CHANDRA
501, MAHAKANT OPP.V S 
HOSPITAL,ASHRAM ROAD 380014 RIDD0000000000015186             1000.00 21-Oct-2026 500



Investor First 
Name

Investor Middle Name Investor Last Name Address PINCode Folio Number DP/Client ID
Amount 

Transferred
Proposed Date of Transfer to 

IEPF (DD-MON-YYYY)
shares

P VENUGOPAL

302, BABA NAGAR, 4TH STREET, 
(FORMERLY VEEVI FARMS) 
VILLIVAKKAM CHENNAI 600049 RIDD0000000000025017                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

PANDURANG KASHIRAM RAUT
BLOCK NO 201 BHIMABHAI CO OP 
HSG SOC SURYA NAGAR VITAWA 400708 12033500-00247243-RI00                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

PARAMANAND VEERBADRAPPA PATIL

CTS NO. 3808/A GURUWAR PETH 
SUNAGAR GALLI AT POST GOKAK 
BELGAUM 591307 12013200-00309126-RI00               192.00 21-Oct-2026 96

PARASMAL SURATMAL BURAD
58 ISLAMPURA STREET RANGWALA 
BUILDING B BAY 04 444444 RIDD0000000000022707                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

PAREKH RAMABEN BHOGILAL
DEOFALI MAIN ROAD, (VIA-DABHOR), 
SINOR VADODARA 391115 RIDD0000000000015269               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

PARESHKUMAR LALCHETA
RANA KHIRASARA MAIN BAZAR 
RANAVAV PORBANDAR 360570 IN302679-33379084-0000                 50.00 21-Oct-2026 25

PARINA SANJAY PATEL
63-B, VAKHAR BHAG, HIGH SCHOOL 
ROAD, SANGLI SANGLI 416416 RIDD0000000000043329               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

PATEL HANSABEN KIRITKUMAR
SUTHARVAS, AT & PO. RAPPUR TA : 
CHANASMA MEHSANA MAHESANA 384220 RIDD0000000000013022               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

PATEL JITENDRAKUMAR BHANUBHAI
AT - PADGOL TA - PETLAD DIST - 
ANAND PAGOL (GUJARAT) 388440 IN301485-10050954-0000                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

PATEL RAJESH S
116, ALKAPURI SOCIETY GHATLODIYA 
NR KARMACHARI NAGAR 380061 RIDD0000000000048873             1000.00 21-Oct-2026 500

PATEL RASIKBHAI SOMABHAI
SARVODAY NAGAR NEAR UMIYAMATA 
UNJHA N GUJARAT MAHESANA 384170 RIDD0000000000024087                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

PATEL SURESHKUMAR NATHTHUBHAI

AT : MUNPUR , POST : KADOLI TA : 
HIMATNAGAR DIST : SABARKANTHA 
MUNPUR SABARKANTHA 383220 RIDD0000000000014638               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

PESI CAWASJI MISTRY

C/O MR RUSTOM PAGDIWALA 
CUSROW BAGH BLOCK G-53 2ND 
FLOOR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400039 RIDD0000000000017585                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

PINA R PATEL
18, NANDA NAGAR SOC IND ESTATE 
CORNER AHMEDABAD 380024 RIDD0000000000005056               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

PON PORKODI
NO. 10/5, PERIAKOLLAPATTY, SALEM, 
SALEM, 444444 12011600-00025402-RI00               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

POONAMCHAND JAVERCHAND SHAH
58, BAPU KHOTE STREET, 1ST FLOOR, 
BOMBAY-3. 444444 RIDD0000000000023177                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

PRABHA M SHASTRI
23, RAVINDRA NAGAR SHANTI NIWAS, 
OLD PALASIA INDORE (M.P.) 444444 RIDD0000000000013903             1200.00 21-Oct-2026 600

PRABHA SHASTRI
23, RAVINDRA NAGAR SHANTI NIWAS, 
OLD PALASIA INDORE (M.P.) 444444 RIDD0000000000013902               800.00 21-Oct-2026 400

PRAFULCHANDRA NAVINCHANDRA
1806 VADAWALA KHANCHA DESAINI 
POLE , KHADIA AHMEDABAD 380001 RIDD0000000000047217               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100
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PRAGNA NATVERLAL PARIKH
32,HARISIDH SOCIETY NARANPURA 
CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD 380013 RIDD0000000000011436               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

PRAKASH PORWAL

4, MATULYA APPARTMENT NEAR 
ARBUDGIRI FLAT RAMBAG ROAD, 
SABARMATI AHMEDABAD 380005 RIDD0000000000007839               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

PRAKASH SATYANARAIN
67,HIRABHAI MARKET DIWAN 
BALLUBHAI ROAD AHMEDABAD 380022 RIDD0000000000009967               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

PRAKASHCHAND GOLCHHA

GOLCHHA AND COMPANY MAHAVIR 
CHOWK SADAR BAZAR 
RAJNANDGAON CG 491441 IN301127-16899444-0000                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

PRAKASHCHANDR
A P GOHEL

C\O P. H. GOHEL VANTHALI GATE 
JUNAGADH 362001 IN301276-30563049-0000               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

PRASANTA KUMAR DAS
356/14,NSC BASE ROAD CALCUTTA 
KOLKATA 700047 RIDD0000000000039341                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

PRASENJIT ROY
C/A- 1/,4, DESHBANDHU NAGAR 
BAGUIATI KOLKATA 700059 IN301740-10188956-0000                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

PRASHANTA KUMAR DAS
356/14,N S C BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA 
KOLKATA 700047 RIDD0000000000034202                 46.00 21-Oct-2026 23

PRAVIN ACHARATLAL PAREKH
272 MASJID BUNDER ROAD 2ND 
FLOOR OPP STATE BANK OF INDIA 444444 RIDD0000000000023067                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

PRAVIN J PARMAR
4, BHOGILAL CHAWL NR.MANINAGAR 
BUS, RAJPUR GOMTIPUR 380021 RIDD0000000000013453               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

PRAVIN PATEL

JAY JALARAM MEDICAL STORE OPP, 
GOVT. OFFICER'S COLONY MEGHANI 
NAGAR AHMEDABAD 380016 RIDD0000000000001546               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

PREM CHHAILBIHARI AGARWAL

SHOP NO 6 SHAH NIWAS JACKERIA 
ROAD OPP ARADHANA SHOPPING 
CENTRE MALAD 400064 IN301549-14138983-0000                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

PUSHPADEVI SHARMA
BAGHALO KI GALI NEAR NANDRAM 
KATRA HALU BAZAR BHIWANI 125021 RIDD0000000000013028               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

PUSHPALATHA
10/4 KASI CHETTY LANE MADRAS 
CHENNAI 600079 RIDD0000000000011160               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

PUSHPAVATI M GUPTA

MASKATI COURT FLAT NO 12 2ND 
FLOOR M KARVE MARG CHURCHGATE 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400020 RIDD0000000000019684                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

R BALASUBRAHMANIAN
73,KESHAV SMRITI 8-B,VEER 
SAVARKAR MARG, DADAR MUMBAI 400028 RIDD0000000000015298             1000.00 21-Oct-2026 500

R BRAGATHAMBAL
78 L.I.C COLONY MEENAMBALPURAM 
MADURAI 625002 RIDD0000000000024983                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

R CHANDRA SHEKAR

891, SECOND STAGE, WEST OF CHORD 
ROAD, MAHALAXMIPURAM POST 
BANGALORE 560086 RIDD0000000000048413                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6



Investor First 
Name

Investor Middle Name Investor Last Name Address PINCode Folio Number DP/Client ID
Amount 

Transferred
Proposed Date of Transfer to 

IEPF (DD-MON-YYYY)
shares

R K CHAMARIA

801 ACME ENCLAVE TOWER OPP 
INORBIT MALL GOREGAON MULUND 
LINK ROAD NR PATEL NAGAR 
GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI 400062 IN300360-20201025-0000                 40.00 21-Oct-2026 20

R NAGABHUSHAN RAOKSHEERSAGAR
B-802,CHINMAY TOWERS, GURUKUL 
ROAD, AHMEDABAD 380052 IN301485-30002542-0000                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

RADHA P M
ERINJANAVALLI MANA P O MURIYAD 
TRICHUR 680694 RIDD0000000000014725               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

RAFAT MOSHARRAF
PO BOX - 2184 SALMIYA CENTRAL 
SALMIYA 444444 12028900-01035098-RI00             1000.00 21-Oct-2026 500

RAGHUNANDAN GOSWAMI
A-72/2, GARHI AMRITPURI-B, GALI 
NO.5, NEW DELHI 110065 RIDD0000000000030542                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

RAHUL SUKETU NAGARWADIA
4, BHARTI SOCIETY NR, NAGRI 
HOSPITAL ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD 380006 RIDD0000000000004451               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

RAJ KUMAR MANDHANI

OLD NO 7 NEW NO 15 TEMPLE STREET 
OFF KILPAUK GARDEN NEW AVADI 
ROAD 600010 RIDD0000000000015345             1400.00 21-Oct-2026 700

RAJ KUMARI CHAUDHARY
C-2/208 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI NEW 
DELHI 110058 RIDD0000000000023613                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

RAJAMANI R
29 SYED KADAR S T ARISIPALAYAM 
SALEM 636009 RIDD0000000000003545               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

RAJEEV MEHTA

903 STC 1 SUN TOWER SHIPRA 
SUNCITY INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH 201014 IN301151-12073712-0000                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

RAJEEV MEHTA

2, RAMBHA BHAWAN DADISEN CROSS 
LANE, BABULNATH CHOWPATTY 
MUMBAI 400007 RIDD0000000000048358               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

RAJENDRA SHAHADEV CHOHAN

ROOM NO 7 JAIPRAKASH TIWARI 
CHAWL SAHAR ROAD ANDHERI 
KOLONGRI BE MUMBAI 400069 RIDD0000000000028518                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

RAJESH JAYANTILAL SONI

B/52 NAND BUNGLOWAS SARDAR 
CHAUK NEAR NOBAL SCHOOL 
KRISHNA NAGAR,SAIJPUR BOGHA 382345 IN300343-10753948-0000               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

RAJESHWARI MAHENDRA TRIVEDI
SHREE NIVAS 2 AMARAVATI SOCIETY 
GOTRI ROAD VADODARA VADODARA 390015 RIDD0000000000020239                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

RAJESHWARI NARENDRA CHAUDHARY
C/O N J CHAUDHARY C A GANDHI 
CHOWK AKOLA AKOLA 444001 RIDD0000000000019490                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

RAJKUMAR MANDHANI

OLD NO 7 NEW NO 15 TEMPLE STREET 
OFF KILPAUK GARDEN NEW AVADI 
ROAD 600010 RIDD0000000000013298             2600.00 21-Oct-2026 1300

RAJNATH CHARAGI
28, SABARGIRI ANUSHAKTI NAGAR 
MUMBAI 400094 IN301127-15871168-0000                 66.00 21-Oct-2026 33
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RAJNIKANT B PATEL
PLOT NO 118-ALKAPURI KARAMSAD 
ROAD VALLABH VIDYANAGAR ANAND 388120 RIDD0000000000021477                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

RAM SARUP GUPTA
C/O RENUKA 56 B KHAN MARKET 
NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110003 RIDD0000000000029687                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

RAMAN B AGRAWAL
142 F LAL BABA HAVELI RNO 44 2ND 
FLOOR BHULESHWAR MUMBAI 400002 IN300749-10595479-0000                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

RAMCHANDRA PANDURANG SALUNKHE

ROOM NO 9 MANE CHAWL 
NITYANAND NAGER BEHIND JAMATKH 
GHATKOPAR WEST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400086 RIDD0000000000015906                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

RAMDAS GOYAL
18/2, MURAI MOHALLA CHHAWANI 
INDORE INDORE 452001 RIDD0000000000003907               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

RAMDEV WIREROD COMPANYLIMITED

D NO.-39-16-11, SRIGIRI SAIT TOWERS, 
1ST FLOOR RUKMINI RICE MILL ROAD 
LABBIPET, VIJAYWADA 520010 12013200-00324102-RI00                   2.00 21-Oct-2026 1

RAMESH CHINUBHAI DARJI

29-407, UTSAV APPARTMENT, 
NR.BHAVSAR HOSTEL, NAVA VADAJ 
AHMEDABAD 380013 RIDD0000000000021286                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

RAMESH KUMAR KJAIN NEW 275 RAVIWARPETH PUNE 411002 RIDD0000000000003447             1400.00 21-Oct-2026 700

RAMESH SHETYE
A/24 TRIVENEE GILBERT HILL ANDHERI 
WEST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400058 RIDD0000000000016585                 46.00 21-Oct-2026 23

RAMESH V SHETYE

A/24 DRUG EMPLS COOP HHSG SOC 
GILBIRD HILL ANDHERI WEST BOMB 
MUMBAI 400058 RIDD0000000000020668                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

RANCHHODBHAI M PATEL
11,KALYAN KUNJ SOCIETY MILL ROAD 
DIST : KHEDA NADIAD KHEDA 387001 RIDD0000000000014976               600.00 21-Oct-2026 300

RASHMI GOLCHA
GOLCHA BHAWAN MEGHRAJ GOLCHA 
ROAD, SADAR NAGPUR 440001 RIDD0000000000028834                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

RASILA RANKA
235 S N CHETTY ST. ROYAPURAM 
MADRAS CHENNAI 600013 RIDD0000000000011132               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

RATAN CHOPRA
B-6 MOON VIHAR FLATS NR ISHWAR 
BHAVAN NAVRANGPURA 380014 RIDD0000000000001915               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

RATAN DEVI BAGRECHA
204 ADESHWAR APARTMENT 
SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD 380004 RIDD0000000000001448               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

RATHNA SESHADRI

SUBHADRA CO-OP HOUSING SOC.LTD. 
DWARAKHA BUILDING, FLAT NO.8 
AGRA ROAD, GHATKOPAR(W) 400086 RIDD0000000000023092                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

RATILAL V PATELVAMJA
63-B VAKHAR BHAG HIGH SCHOOL 
ROAD SANGLI SANGLI 416416 RIDD0000000000043862               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

RAVIKANT L SAGWEKAR

MOHMAD YUSUF CHAWL GANDHI 
NAGAR D WARD/108 JOGESHWARI 
EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400060 RIDD0000000000016172                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

RAVINDRA SHAH
C/O PIYUSH TEXTILE RANGWALA 
MARKET SAKAR BAZAR AHMEDABAD 380002 RIDD0000000000009868               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100
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RAVINDRA SHIVNATH PATHAK

NO 2,SULABH FLATS NR 
SWAMINARAYAN TOWER 
MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD 380008 RIDD0000000000001336               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

RAVISH G SHAH
78/2, DEVASHISH GIRDHARNAGAR 
SOCIETY SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD 380004 RIDD0000000000008269               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

ROHIT MANGAL
71 BHAGWANDIN NAGAR INDORE 
INDORE 452001 RIDD0000000000048853               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

ROHIT PAWAN AGARWAL

B-402 OM KRISHNAPURAM CO OP 
HSG SOCIETY NR SHAHAD RLY STN 
SHAHAD - W KALYAN 421103 12017700-00095760-RI00                 10.00 21-Oct-2026 5

S GUNASEKARAN

SUB DIVISIONAL ENGINEER (EAST) 
BSNL ELECTRICAL SUB DIVISION - II 
1/241, MEYYANUR ROAD SALEM 636004 RIDD0000000000009632               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

S KALAVATHI

C/O D SURYANARAYANA SETTY 46 
2ND MAIN 11TH CROSS VIDYARA 
MYSORE MYSORE 570008 RIDD0000000000018345                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

S P ARUNACHALAM
1 SHANMUGA MADALI ST ROY 
APETTAH MADRAS CHENNAI 600014 RIDD0000000000010015               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

S SAIRABANU
370 SIXTH STREET GANDHIPURAM 
COIMBATORE 641012 RIDD0000000000009763               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

SADHANA RATHI

C/O SANJEEV RATHI MAHESHWARI 
NAGAR DIBAI BULAND SHAMR (U 
BULANDSHAHR 202393 RIDD0000000000041404                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

Sakshi Bhargava 10 Alka Puri Dayal Bagh Agra 282005 IN301774-10184111-0000                 40.00 21-Oct-2026 20

SAMA ANVAR AAMAD
AT AND POST KERA, TAL. BHUJ-
KUTCH, KERA-KUTCH. 370430 IN300974-11463114-0000               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SAMINAH AKIL BHAGAT P.O.BOX 20329 SAFAT KUWAIT 444444 RIDD0000000000013576             1000.00 21-Oct-2026 500

SANATKUMAR MANUBHAI BHAVSAR
3 ARIHANT AMRAPALI SOC BEHIND 
VAISHALI CINEMA NADIAD KHEDA 387001 RIDD0000000000021482                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

SANGEETA GOLCHHA

GOLCHHA AND COMPANY SADAR 
BAZAR MAHAVIR CHOWK 
RAJNANDGAON CG 491441 IN301127-16898799-0000                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

SANJAY P DNGRA

6 HILL VIEW SECTORE NO 3 PLOT NO 
51 GHRI NAGAR WAGLAY ESTATE 
THANE MUMBAI 400004 RIDD0000000000010285               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

Sanjay Radheshyam Khetan Juni Bhaji Mandi Dist - Nagpur 441002 12010601-00043151-RI00                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

SANJAY S KULKARNI
32/B, SHRIJI PARK SOCIETY B/H. 
POLICE HEAD QUARTERS MEHSANA 384001 RIDD0000000000013380               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SANJAY SINGHAL
15 SAHYOG APARTMENTS NEAR SANT 
NAGAR RANI BAGH DELHI 110034 RIDD0000000000011165               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SANKAM TRADING INVESTMENTPVTLTD

C/O RAMA INTERNATIONAL 4 
SYNAGOGUE STREET 6'TH FLOOR 
ROOM NO 611 CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 RIDD0000000000038509               532.00 21-Oct-2026 266
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SANTI DEVI
C/O, BHANWARLAL E-59, SASTRI 
NAGAR JODHPUR (RAJ) 444444 RIDD0000000000002201               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SANTOSH KHATRI
HOUSE NO 54-E ARJUN NAGAR NEW 
DELHI NEW DELHI 110029 RIDD0000000000025581                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

SANTOSH KUMAR DUTTA
4/C MADAN MITTRA LANE CALCUTTA 
KOLKATA 700006 RIDD0000000000016956                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

SARISHTA SOOD
116 ALAKNANDA N C C KALKAJI NEW 
DELHI NEW DELHI 110019 RIDD0000000000023672                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

SAROJ DHANANIA
1, LORD SINHA ROAD CALCUTTA 
KOLKATA 700071 RIDD0000000000013792               600.00 21-Oct-2026 300

SAROJ GUPTA B 37 C C COLONY DELHI DELHI 110007 RIDD0000000000028402                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

SAROJ MODI

167-168, RADHASWAMY RAW HOUSE 
OPP.CHANAKYAPURI GHATLODIA 
AHMEDABAD 380061 RIDD0000000000013456               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SAROJA DEVI 14 NARAYANA MUDALI LANE 600079 IN300302-10006669-0000               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100
SATISH GOYAL 20,R.N.T.MARG. INDORE 452001 RIDD0000000000003908               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SAVITRI NAGAR
41 BUNGLOW ROAD KAMLA NAGAR 
DELHI 110007 IN303028-52828630-0000                 22.00 21-Oct-2026 11

SHABBIR H EZUDDIN

PATANWALA MAHAL 5TH FLOOR 
PATANWALA MARG JIJAMATA UDYAN 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400027 RIDD0000000000027249               206.00 21-Oct-2026 103

SHAILESH KUMAR KPATEL

SHIRVI VAS, NR BUS STAND DIST : 
GANDHINAGAR AT POST : RANDHEJA 
GANDHINAGAR AHMEDABAD 382620 RIDD0000000000014604               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SHALLO
DHANRAJ DUNGARMAL ELAJI KI GALI 
SOJAT ROAD (RAJ) PALI 306103 RIDD0000000000010400               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SHAMPRASAD SHIVLAL SHAH
10, VISHWANATH APPTS. 
VISHRAMBAG SANGLI SANGLI 416415 RIDD0000000000048870                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

SHANTARAM D KESARKAR

3/50 MODERN MILLS COMPOUND 
SANT GADGE MAHARAJ CHOWK 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400011 RIDD0000000000015777                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

SHANTI LAL JAINP
7 SUBBARAYA MUDALI STREET 
PUDUPET CHENNAI 600002 IN301637-40287790-0000                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

SHARAD RAMRAO MANKEKAR
41 CRYSTAL APARTMENTS 
GULMOHAR ROAD JUHU SCHEME 400049 RIDD0000000000019939                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

SHEETAL ELANGOVAN

NEW NO 15/1 OLD NO 8, SEETHA 
NAGAR STREET, NUNGAMBAKKAM, 
CHENNAI 600034 IN302269-11244557-0000                   8.00 21-Oct-2026 4

SHEKHAR MEHTA
C/O PARASMAL MEHTA 3/3, NORTH 
RAJMOHALLA, INDOR(M.P) INDORE 452002 RIDD0000000000003927               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SHEO PRAKASH SAHU
103 VIVEKA NAND MARG ALLAHABAD 
ALLAHABAD 211003 RIDD0000000000026517                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6
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SHILPABEN JASVANTBHAI PATEL
98, ARETH-1 TALUKA - MANDVI DIST - 
SUART ARETH 394110 12010705-00041883-RI00                 10.00 21-Oct-2026 5

SHINDE SUNIL YASHWANT

17, AWDHOOT HSG.SCY. 
NANASHANKAR SHET ROAD DOMBIVLI 
W DIST. THANE 421201 IN300829-10937447-0000                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

SHIVANGI ANIL DHANESHWAR
3 PRASAD APT B/H BANK OF INDIA 
NAL STOP KARVE ROAD PUNE 411004 12045500-00050624-RI00                   4.00 21-Oct-2026 2

SHIVARLAL VAISHNAVI
BUILDING NO 15 FLAT NO 2 JW4 
SECTOR-10 VASI NEW BOMBAY. 444444 RIDD0000000000023009                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

SHIVDAS RAMDAS THAKKAR
12, CHEDA MAHAL, V.P ROAD 
MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI 400080 RIDD0000000000047517               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SHOHANRAJ JAWANMALJI JAIN
C/O RAJ CHEMIST HARIYALI VILLAGE 
VIKHROLI EAST BOMBAY 444444 RIDD0000000000019071                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

SHRIMANDERDAS
S GUPTA

27, E C ROAD DEHRADUN DEHRA DUN 
248001 RIDD0000000000023620                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

SIMON FRANCIS DMELLO
VERBHAT WAD MULGAON TALUKA 
VASAI DIST THANA W RLY THANE 401201 RIDD0000000000029717                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

SITA RAM MALIK 8A/42 BLOCK 8A GEETA COLONY 110031 12044700-05105509-RI00               108.00 21-Oct-2026 54

SMART FINANCIAL SERVICESPLTD

17 KAMARAJ STREET 
DASARATHAPURAM BUS STAND 
SALIGRAMAM MADRAS CHENNAI 600093 RIDD0000000000044533               266.00 21-Oct-2026 133

SRIRAMULU GOLLA
890/19TH MAIN ROAD B S K-II ND 
STAGE BANGALORE 560070 RIDD0000000000009772               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SUBHADRA MOHAN

NO 6 PLOT 16/25 SWAGAKI BINNY 
CRESCENT ROAD BENSON TOWN 
BANGALORE 560046 RIDD0000000000037939                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

SUBHANGINI KARTIK CHAVAN

IN COMPOUND OF AMRUT ENG 
WORKS, B/H, VIHAR CINEMA 
PRATAPNAGAR VADODARA 390007 RIDD0000000000001510             1000.00 21-Oct-2026 500

SUBRAMANIAN G
NO 23 1ST FLOOR 5TH CROSS 
JAWAHAR NAGAR PONDICHERRY 605005 IN300214-12348432-0000                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

SUDESHNA CHATTERJEE

C/O. MR ARUN KR BAGCHI P-608, 
PARNASREE, SOMA APT FLAT-F, 
CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700060 RIDD0000000000014904               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SUDHA AGARWAL
A 2/74 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI NEW 
DELHI 110058 RIDD0000000000022427                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

SUDHA NARSIMHA SHANBHAG
DOLAS HOUSE GR FLOOR 19TH ROAD 
KHAR WEST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400052 RIDD0000000000022557                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

SUDHA PANDYA
JAGDISH KUNJ 10 VASANT PLOT 
MORBI GUJARAT RAJKOT 363641 RIDD0000000000004129               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SULSA KUMARI
27 JAIN CLOTH MARKET BELLARY 
BELLARY BELLARY 583101 IN301135-26676315-0000               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100
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SUMATI LAL JAIN
S/O, KESHAVLAL JAIN V&PO-BHILVDA 
DIST-DUNGARPUR RAJ DUNGARPUR 314031 RIDD0000000000005074               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SUMEET CHAMPALAL MANDOT
1240 BHAWANI PETH CHAMPION 
HOUSE PUNE 411042 RIDD0000000000003453               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SUNIL SALUJA
61,CHANDRALOK EXT., MANISHPURI 
INDORE INDORE 452004 RIDD0000000000038001               232.00 21-Oct-2026 116

SUNIT KUMAR MUKHERJEE

SANJIB SARANI, PO:-DURGAPUR 
DIST:BRUNDWAN (WB) DURGAPUR 
(W.B.) BURDWAN 713201 RIDD0000000000010187               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SURESH BABU N

CANARA BANK INSPECTION SECTION 
VANROSS JUNCTION TRIVANDRUM 
TRIVANDRUM 695039 RIDD0000000000032376                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

SURESH DHULAGOUDA PATIL
AT & POST KONNUR TQ GOKAK DT 
BELGAUM KARNATAKA BELGAUM 591231 RIDD0000000000030215                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

SURUCHI V TALWAR
46A, BELLE VIEW 85,BHULABHAI 
DESAI ROAD, MUMBAI 400026 RIDD0000000000047202               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

SUSHIL KUMAR KAJARIA

30, MADAN CHATTERJEE LANE 
C.I.T.BUILDING, FLAT NO. C 6 2ND 
FLOOR, NEAR RABINDRA BHARTI 
UNIVERSITY, KOLKATA 700007 IN302515-10004648-0000                 66.00 21-Oct-2026 33

SUVARNA RAMESH KULKARNI

FLAT A/101,RAJ ANMOL CHS LTD-2 
LAXMAN MHALVE ROAD, 
MANDPESHWAR BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI 400103 RIDD0000000000020846                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

TAJDIN VALIBHAI MAHESANIA

C/2 ALIABAD C H S BAHERAM BAUG S 
V ROAD JOGESHWARI WEST BOMBAY 
MUMBAI 400102 RIDD0000000000022645                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

TARA KUMARI BOTHRA
7/2,DEODAR STREET, CALCUTTA 
KOLKATA 700019 RIDD0000000000010160               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

TINA RAMESH BARI
B-4, RAJA APARTMENT, BUNDER 
ROAD, DAHANU FORT, THANE 401601 12020000-00288573-RI00                   4.00 21-Oct-2026 2

TIRUPATI STARCH CHEMICALSLTD
MADAN MAHAL , 12-A AGRAWAL 
NAGAR INDORE 452001 RIDD0000000000015261               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

TUSHAR JAIN
79 F F SAVITA VIHAR NEAR YOJANA 
VIHAR NEW DELHI 110092 IN301127-15566607-0000                 66.00 21-Oct-2026 33

UMATIYA NADERABEN MUSTUFA

HUSSENIBAUG AT AND PO TA 
PALANPUR DIST BANASKANTHA NEAR 
GIRLS SCHOOL NO 2 KANODAR 385520 12036000-00631499-RI00               118.00 21-Oct-2026 59

URMILA SHARMA
21 SANTOSH SAGAR BRAHMPURI 
ROAD JAIPUR 302002 RIDD0000000000003709               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

URMILABEN BHUPENDRABHAI PATEL
N.M LATI CHALI DIST : MEHSANA 
BECHRAJI MAHESANA 384210 RIDD0000000000047231               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100
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USHA GUPTA
H NO 21 7 817 GANDHI BAZAR OPP 
HIGH COURT HYDERABAD 500002 IN300214-12095776-0000               140.00 21-Oct-2026 70

USHA PRAHLAD PATANKAR

HARIYALI VILLAGE KURKUTHE COMP 
OWN HOUSE GANESH MARG 
VIKHROLI MUMBAI 400083 RIDD0000000000022171                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

V MANISH KUMAR

KANWEL FOODS & PVT. LTD. 125, 
PONNURANGAM ROAD WEST, B.K.R. 
BUILDING, 1ST FLOOR,R.S.PURAM 
COIMBATORE 641002 RIDD0000000000013891               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

V MURUGAN

NO 2/34 THILAHAR STREET 
SEMBANAR KOVIL TRANQUEBAR T K 
MAYILADUTHURAI NAGAPATTINAM 609309 IN301774-12426511-0000                 10.00 21-Oct-2026 5

VALLEY INDIANA LEISURELIMITED
39, ADVANI MARKET O/S DELHI GATE 
SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD. 380004 IN300652-10136302-0000             1600.00 21-Oct-2026 800

VARSHA PARMAR
102,"SIDDH-PARAS" PUSHPA PARK 
DAFTARI ROAD MALAD (E) MUMBAI 400097 RIDD0000000000035694               252.00 21-Oct-2026 126

VARSHA RAJANAND PHATAK

DHAKE PARK C BLDG BLOCK NO 50 
NATWAR NAGAR RDNO 1 
JOGESHWARI BOMBAY MUMBAI 400060 RIDD0000000000022950                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

VASANT DOSHI 387-GUMASTANAGER INDORE 452009 RIDD0000000000010808               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

VASANTHI R

NO 40 E, THIRUVENGADA BHAVANAM 
SRIVARI THIRUMALAI NAGAR 
KAMARAJAR ST, MADAKULAM MAIN 
ROAD MADURAI, TAMILNADU 625003 IN301895-10448232-0000                 16.00 21-Oct-2026 8

VASANTI SATISH JOSHI

3, BRAHMAND APPARTMENT, 
CHARWAK CHOWK, INDIRA NAGAR, 
NASIK NASHIK 422009 RIDD0000000000014978               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

VED GOEL
KOTHI MAHASHAY BANARSIDASS 
KURUKSHETRA 132118 RIDD0000000000011391               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

VELLAICHAMY RAJAGOPALAN

304/A PANCHSHEEL APTS SIR M V 
ROAD NEAR SANGAM CINEMA 
ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI 400093 IN300476-42096868-0000               732.00 21-Oct-2026 366

VEMAREDDY KONDA
6- 53, NAMBUR PEDAKAKANI, 
GUNTUR DIST, ANDHRA PRADESH 522508 IN302269-10688694-0000                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13

VENKATA RAO SANKURATRI
610, BRINDAVAN APARTMENT RED 
HILLS HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500004 RIDD0000000000028778                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

VIBHOR JAIN
35 B POCKET D SFS FLATS NEW 
KONDLI MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 3 DELHI 110096 IN302902-40645993-0000                 14.00 21-Oct-2026 7

VIJAY CHATURVEDI
10-A LOVELY ROSE APPT OPP SEONE 
MANDIR JUHU MUMBAI 400049 IN302470-11444919-0000                 80.00 21-Oct-2026 40

VIJAY PAL MAHESHWARI
B-76, RADHAKRISHNA SOCIETY P.O : 
GORWA DIST :VADODARA 390016 RIDD0000000000014033             1000.00 21-Oct-2026 500
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VIJAYKUMAR JAIN
444 DEFENCE COLONY HISAR 
HARYANA HISSAR 125001 RIDD0000000000011400               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

VIJAYKUMAR RAMNARAYAN JAIN
GOLCHA MARG, SADAR, NAGPUR 
NAGPUR 440001 12077800-00015851-RI00               100.00 21-Oct-2026 50

VIKAS GOEL
1 THOLIA BHAWAN 10TH ROAD 
SANTACRUZ E BOMBAY MUMBAI 400055 RIDD0000000000025946                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

VIKAS KUMAR

7A, ANANDA PALIT ROAD NEAR - 
ENTALLY POST OFFICE CALCUTTA 
KOLKATA 700014 RIDD0000000000014769               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

VIKESH SHAH
NO 8 MANIBHADRA SOCIETY RAMBAG 
ROAD SABARMATI AHMEDABAD 380005 RIDD0000000000008622               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

Vikram Almal
Windsor Palace 6A Ironside Road D 
Block Flat No 101/102 Ist floor Kolkata 700019 IN301774-10089742-0000                   6.00 21-Oct-2026 3

VIMAL SOMABHAI PATEL

C/O - D D PATEL, 3 SHAYONA 
BUNGLOWS PART - 1, R C TECHNICAL 
ROAD GHATLODIYA AHMEDABAD 380061 RIDD0000000000014427               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

VIMLABEN AMBALAL PATEL

10 JAYSHRI NAGAR SOCIETY PETLAD 
ROAD OFF KIDNEY HOSPITA NADIAD 
KHEDA 387001 RIDD0000000000018287                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

VINEET ARORA
73 AVTAR ENCLAVE PASCHIM VIHAR 
NEW DELHI 110063 12033500-01825716-RI00                   4.00 21-Oct-2026 2

VINOD KUMAR PTALWAR
46A BELLE VIEW 85, BHULABHAI 
DESAI ROAD, MUMBAI 400026 RIDD0000000000047177               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100

VISHNU JASHANMAL MIRCHANDANI

BLOCK NO.13, PLOT NO.92, SIND 
SAGAR, ROAD 14A, WADALA 
/NORTH/, BOMB 444444 RIDD0000000000022774                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

VISHWA NATH PAREEK
HOUSE NO 56/75 PAREEK BHAWAN 
SIRKI MOHAL KANPUR 208001 IN301557-10234135-0000                 20.00 21-Oct-2026 10

VITHAL DESAI

11,SATELLITE PLAZA ROW HOUSE 
PREMCHAND NAGAR ROAD 
AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 RIDD0000000000020196                 46.00 21-Oct-2026 23

VIVIAN D SOUZA
75/62 A SUN MILL ROAD LOWER 
PAREL BOMBAY MUMBAI 400013 RIDD0000000000025942                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

VRINDA BAL
4, SWAROOP COMPLEX KARVE ROAD 
PUNE 411004 RIDD0000000000013715               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

WINSTON BRUCE NORONHA

C/12, ROSARIO APARTMENTS. I.C 
COLONY , MAIN ROAD BORIVILI(WEST) 
MUMBAI 400103 RIDD0000000000015189               400.00 21-Oct-2026 200

YAKUB AHMED TOFFIC
57-57A MORLAND ROAD 3RD FLOOR R 
NO 24 BOMBAY MUMBAI 400008 RIDD0000000000019054                 12.00 21-Oct-2026 6

YOGESH CHAMPAKLAL KAJI

403 KAMALA APPARTMENT DHOBI 
GHAT BEHIND RAJ OIL MILL ANDHERI 
WEST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400058 RIDD0000000000023014                 26.00 21-Oct-2026 13
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YUGANDHAR VANKEEPURAM
6-365B, GANDHI STREET, 
SRIKALAHASTI, CHITTOOR DIST, 517644 IN302269-10853822-0000               100.00 21-Oct-2026 50

ZARANA B JHA
553, A/2, SATYAM SOCIETY SECTOR.22 
GANDHINAGAR GANDHI NAGAR 382022 RIDD0000000000007842               200.00 21-Oct-2026 100


